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Friends International HillClimb 2025

4a. SUBIDA SERRA RIO DO RASTRO
Classificação: Lauro Muller/SC (11,60 km)
Resultados Extra-Oficiais - 24/11/2025 - 15:20

Supervisão

Supervisão

Produção

Produção

Apuração

Apuração

Classificação - Cat. Extreme

X (1°) 09:44:01 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
00:07:28

(3°)

00:08:54

(3°)

09:54:37.57

66 km/h

X (2°) 09:45:00 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
09:57:42.11

55 km/h

X (3°) 09:46:00
00:01:22

(16°)

00:03:07

(14°)

00:04:46

(16°)

00:06:18

(16°)

00:07:55

(15°)

00:09:46

(16°)

00:11:41

(16°)

09:59:59.58

50 km/h

EDSON ERTHAL

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X

00:10:36.56

* * *

* * *

ROGERIO FRANZ

Fiat 600R

00:12:41.32

* * *

* * *

FERNANDO VAGHETTI

Volkswagen Fusca

00:13:59.58

* * *

* * *

75 00:10:36.56

17 00:12:41.32

+02:04.76

242 00:13:59.58

+03:23.02

+01:18.26

1⁰

 

2⁰

 

3⁰

 

Categoria

(pos)
Largada

Parc 1

(pos)

km 1.48

Parc 2

(pos)

km 2.96

Parc 3

(pos)

km 4.43

Parc 4

(pos)

km 5.91

Parc 5

(pos)

km 7.39

Parc 6

(pos)

km 8.87

Parc 7

(pos)

km 10.34

Chegada

Vel.média

Piloto

Navegador

Veículo

Equipe

Apurado

Penal

Bonus

Num

TEMPO TOTAL

Dif.Líder

Dif. anterior

Pos

Geral


